
LOVE FOR VEGETARIA
N

DRINKS MENU
BARSANNA TRIFOLD.indd   1BARSANNA TRIFOLD.indd   1 11/07/2023   14:27:5411/07/2023   14:27:54



SOFT DRINKS
Coke £2.49

Diet Coke £2.49

Juices
Pineapple/Mango/Orange/Apple

Still/Sparkling Water

Fruit Shoot 	

LASSI
Mango Lassi  

Salted Lassi       

Sweet Lassi

INDIAN DRINKS

Schweppes Premium Lemonade

Schweppes Soda Water

Schweppes Tonic Water

Schweppes Light Tonic Water

Fentimans Elderflower Lemonade	

Fentimans Ginger Beer

Frobishers Rhubarb & Raspberry	

Frobishers Orange & Passionfruit

San Pellegrino Blood Orange	

£2.49

£2.49

£2.49

£4.25

£3.49

£3.               49

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£3.49

£3.49

£3.49

£3.49

£2.49

£3.49
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         £2.79
£2.79

         £2.79
£2.79 

Cardamom Tea  
Ginger Cardamom Tea          
Masala Chai  
Indian Spiced Coffee                    

£2.79

         £2.79
         £2.79
         £2.79

Earl Grey Tea  
Lemon & Ginger Tea 
Peppermint Tea           
Green Tea           £2.79
English Breakfast Tea



BEER & CIDER
BOTTLES & CANS

PURITY BREWING CO
Purity Brewing Company are on a mission that is simple: 
brew great beer without prejudice, with a conscience & with a 

consistency & an attention to detail, which is second to none.

Pure UBU is a distinctive, full flavoured beer with a sweeter finish and dark fruit 
notes. Brewed with English Pale, Crystal, Black and Wheat malts, with Pilgrim and 
Cascade hops with an IBU 36.

A moreish, gluten-free session IPA, infused with real grapefruit peel & brimming with 
tropical fruit notes & hop aromas. Brewed with Maris Otter, Vienna & Golden Naked 
Oats, generously hopped with Simcoe, Eureka & Mosaic hops.

SESSION IPA	 £5.99

UBU ALE	 £5.99

WINES

Pinot Grigio | GPG, Italy
Lightly aromatic with ripe stone fruit & citrus characters. A zesty, easy to drink dry 
white wine.

175ml £6.49	 250ml £7.99	 Bottle £22.99

Sauvignon Blanc | Afrikan Ridge, South Africa
Zesty light golden hue with an inviting lively nose displaying appealing fruit with a hint 
of fresh-cut grass. 

175ml £6.99	 250ml £7.99	 Bottle £22.99

White Zinfandel | Pink Fox, USA
Coral pink in colour. Delicate & refreshing with soft fruit flavours of peach 
& strawberry complimented by complex floral notes.

175ml £5.49	 250ml £6.99	 Bottle £21.99

Prosecco | Le Dolce Colline, Italy
Fresh & gently fruity fizz from northeast Italy with citrus & green apple.

  Bottle £24.99

Champagne | Moet Chandon, France
Fresh & gently fruity fizz from northeast Italy with citrus & green apple.

  Bottle £59.99

Malbec | Despacito, Argentina
It presents a bright red colour with fresh aromas of plums & blackberries 
& a hint of spice. 

175ml £6.49	 250ml £7.99	 Bottle £22.95

Merlot | Otra Tierra, Chile
Rich, intense & packed full of blackberries & blueberries. Smooth & easy 
drinking. The palate is elegant & rounded with a good body.

175ml £5.49	 250ml £6.99	 Bottle £21.95

WHITE WINE

ROSÉ WINE SPARKLING WINE

RED WINE

ALL OF OUR WINES ARE VEGAN FRIENDLY

          

Peroni Nastro Azzuro Bottle   
King Cobra Bottle
Cobra 0% Bottle
Rekorderlig Apple Cider
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime

DRAUGHT
Cobra  Lager  

£3.99
£5.99
£3.99
£4.50

£5.99

£4.99

PINT
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MOCKTAILS
Virgin Bloody Mary £5.50
Tomato Juice, Worcestershire Sauce, Tabasco, Lemon Juice, Salt, Pepper, 
Ice

Tropicana Mix £4.99
Mango Juice, Pineapple Juice, Passion Fruit Puree, Ice 

Virgin Mojito £5.50
Apple Juice, Mint, Lime Juice, Brown Sugar, Soda Water, Crushed Ice

Virgin Mango Mojito £5.50
Mango Puree, Orange Juice, Mint, Lime Juice, Brown Sugar, Soda Water, 
Crushed Ice

Virgin Strawberry Mojito £5.50
Strawberry Puree , Orange Juice, Mint, Lime Juice, Brown Sugar, Soda 
Water, Crushed Ice

Virgin Guava Mojito £5.50
Guava Puree, Orange Juice, Mint, Lime Juice, Brown Sugar, Soda Water, 
Crushed Ice

Virgin Passionfruit Mojito 	 £5.50
Passion Fruit Puree, Orange Juice, Mint, Lime Juice, Brown Sugar, Soda 
Water, Crushed Ice

COCKTAILS
Bloody Mary £8.99
Vodka, tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce, Tabasco, lemon juice, salt, 
pepper, ice

Mojito £8.99
Bacardi Blanco, mint, lime juice, brown sugar, soda water, crushed ice

Espresso Martini £8.99
Vodka, Tia Maria, espresso, vanilla syrup

Cosmopolitan £8.99
Citron vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, lime juice

French Martini £8.99
Vodka, raspberry liqueur, Madagascan vanilla, raspberry & pineapple blend

Pina Colada £8.99
5 year old golden rum, real coconut cream, fresh pineapple juice

Sex On The Beach £8.99
Vodka, fresh orange juice, peach, raspberry & cranberry blend

Strawberry Daiquiri  £8.99
Five year old rum, lime juice, strawberry puree
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MILKSHAKES
Vanilla
Chocolate
Strawberry

£5.49
£5.49

Lotus Biscoff
Oreo Cookie

£3.99
£3.99
£3.99



SPIRITS

£3.75     £7.49
£3.75     £7.49

25ml        50ml
£3.50      £6.50
£3.50      £6.50
£3.50      £6.50

£3.50    £6.50
£3.50   £7.49 
£4.25  £7.99

 £3.50     £6.50
£3.99      £7.49

   £3.75      £6.99
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69 High St, Harborne, Birmingham B17 9NS
www.thebarsana.co.uk
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