



Coke	£2.49	Schweppes Premium Lemonade	£2.49
Diet Coke	£2.49	Schweppes Soda Water	£2.00
Juices Pineapple/Mango/Orange/Apple	£2.49	Schweppes Tonic Water	£2.00
Still/Sparkling Water	£2.49	Schweppes Light Tonic Water	£2.00
Fruit Shoot	£2.49	Fentimans Elderflower Lemonade	£3.49
LASSI		Fentimans Ginger Beer	£3.49
Mango Lassi	£4.25	Frobishers Rhubarb & Raspberry	£3.49
Salted Lassi	£3.49	Frobishers Orange & Passionfruit	£3.49
Sweet Lassi	£3.49	San Pellegrino Blood Orange	£3.49



۲

Cardamom Tea	£2.79
Ginger Cardamom Tea	£2.79
Masala Chai	£2.79
Indian Spiced Coffee	£2.79

EarlGreyTea	£2.79
Lemon & Ginger Tea	£2.79
Peppermint Tea	£2.79
Green Tea	£2.79
English Breakfast Tea	£2.79



WHITE WINE

Pinot Grigio | GPG, Italy

Lightly aromatic with ripe stone fruit & citrus characters. A zesty, easy to drink dry white wine.

175ml £6.49

Bottle £22.99

Bottle £22.99

Bottle £21.99

Sauvignon Blanc | Afrikan Ridge, South Africa

Zesty light golden hue with an inviting lively nose displaying appealing fruit with a hint

175ml £6.99

250ml £7.99

ROSÉ WINE

White Zinfandel | Pink Fox, USA

Coral pink in colour. Delicate & refreshing with soft fruit flavours of peach & strawberry complimented by complex floral notes.

175ml £5.49

250ml £6.99

RED WINE

Malbec | Despacito, Argentina

It presents a bright red colour with fresh aromas of plums & blackberries & a hint of spice.

175ml £6.49

250ml £7.99 Bottle £22.95

Merlot | Otra Tierra, Chile

Rich, intense & packed full of blackberries & blueberries. Smooth & easy drinking. The palate is elegant & rounded with a good body. 175ml £5.49 250ml £6.99 Bottle £21.95

SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco | Le Dolce Colline, Italy

Fresh & gently fruity fizz from northeast Italy with citrus & green apple. Bottle £24,99

Champagne | Moet Chandon, France

Fresh & gently fruity fizz from northeast Italy with citrus & green apple. Bottle £59.99



BOTTLES & CANS

Peroni Nastro Azzuro Bottle	£3.99
King Cobra Bottle	£5.99
Cobra 0% Bottle	£3.99
Rekorderlig Apple Cider	£4.50
Rekorderlig Apple Cider Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime	£4.99
Ŭ ,	

	21.00	
y & Lime	£4.99	tropical fruit notes & hop aro Oats, generously hopped with

DRAUGHT	PINT
Cobra Lager	£5.99

PURITY BREWING CO

SESSION IPA £5.99

UBU ALE £5.99

250ml £7.99





A

Bloody Mary	£8.99	French Martini	£8.99	
Vodka, tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce, Tabasco, lemon juice, salt, pepper, ice		Vodka, raspberry liqueur, Madagascan vanilla, raspberry & pineapple blend		
Mojito	£8.99	Pina Colada	£8.99	
Bacardi Blanco, mint, lime juice, brown sugar, soda water,		5 year old golden rum, real coconut cream, fresh pineapple	ineapple juice	
Espresso Martini	£8.99	Sex On The Beach	£8.99	
Vodka, Tia Maria, espresso, vanilla syrup	L0.77	Vodka, fresh orange juice, peach, raspberry & cranberry ble	and	
	£8.99	Strawberry Daiquiri	£8.99	
Cosmopolitan	L0.77	Five year old rum, lime juice, strawberry puree		
Citron vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, lime juice				



Virgin Bloody Mary	£5.50		
Tomato Juice, Worcestershire Sauce, Tabasco, Lemon J Ice	Juice, Salt, Pepper,		
Tropicana Mix	£4.99		
Mango Juice, Pineapple Juice, Passion Fruit Puree, Ice			
Virgin Mojito	£5.50		
Apple Juice, Mint, Lime Juice, Brown Sugar, Soda Water, Crushed Ice			
Virgin Mango Mojito	£5.50		
Mango Puree, Orange luice, Mint Lime luice, Brown Sugar, Soda Water			

Mango Puree, Orange Juice, Mint, Lime Juice, Brown Sugar, Soda Water, Crushed Ice

Virgin Strawberry Mojito Strawberry Puree , Orange Juice, Mint, Lime Juice, Brown Water, Crushed Ice	£5.50 Sugar, Soda
Virgin Guava Mojito	£5.50
Guava Puree, Orange Juice, Mint, Lime Juice, Brown Suga Crushed Ice	r, Soda Water,

Virgin Passionfruit Mojito £5.50

Passion Fruit Puree, Orange Juice, Mint, Lime Juice, Brown Sugar, Soda Water, Crushed Ice

MILKSHAKES

۲

Vanilla
Chocolate
Strawberry

-

£3.99
£3.99
£3.99

Lotus Biscoff	£5.49
Oreo Cookie	£5.49

•

	SPIRITS		
RUM		25ml	50ml
Bacardi White		£3.50	£6.50
Captain Morgan Spiced		£3.50	£6.50
Kraken Spiced		£3.50	£6.50
WHISKY			
Famous Grouse		£3.50	£6.50
Johnnie Walker Black		£3.99	£7.49
Jack Daniels		£3.75	£6.99
GIN			
Gordon's London Dry		£3.50	£6.50
Gordon's Pink Gin		£3.50	£7.49
Tanqueray Gin		£4.25	£7.99
VODKA			
Absolut Vodka		£3.75	£7.49
Grey Goose		£3.75	£7.49

۲

()



۲

69 High St, Harborne, Birmingham B17 9NS www.thebarsana.co.uk

۲

 \bigcirc

۲